Trac 12/25 and Trac 12™ Systems
Miniature low voltage systems for linear and accent lighting
Juno®  Trac 12/25 and Trac 12™ Systems
Juno® Trac 12/25
and Trac 12™ System
Comparisons
Trac 12/25 offers a rigid aluminum profile and an increased
25-amp capacity that make it ideally suited for general display

6FT Cord & Plug
WH   White
Ordering Examples: TL601E 75W 120 12AC 6CP WH
Ordering Examples: TL602E 10W 120 12AC 6CP WH
5 1/2"
18"
1 1/16"
1 1/2"
5 1/2"
1 1/16"
1 1/2"
  Juno®  Trac 12/25 and Trac 12™ Systems         9
Juno® Trac 12™ & Trac 12/25 Magnetic Transformers
12V AC Class 2 Remote Mount Magnetic Transformer
12V AC Class 1 Remote Mount Magnetic Transformer
Remote Mount Magnetic Transformers
Remote Mount Magnetic Transformers are designed to be installed in remote locations such as basements, attics, plenums and
electrical closets. The location must be accessible and well ventilated with ambient temperatures below 140°F. 12-volt transformers
are typically used for spotlighting applications due to the ready availability of 12-volt MR11 and MR16 lamps. These transformers are
designed for either 120-volt or 277-volt input, and have premium resettable magnetic circuit breakers, dual-tap standard/boost tap
primary input leads to adjust for voltage drop and may be dimmed using dimmers qualified by Juno. See specification sheets for dimming
recommendations. Primary and secondary circuits are physically and electrically isolated and grounded. Remote Mount Magnetic
Transformers are compatible with all Trac 12 low voltage luminaires including halogen and LED
(12V transformers only).
Ordering Information
Series Number of
Circuits Wattage Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Factory Installed
Options Finish Dimensions
MAGXFMR
Remote Magnetic
Transformer
1C
1 Circuit
10W1      10 Watts
25W1      25 Watts
60W       60 Watts
120
120VAC
12AC
120VAC
6CP
6FT Cord & Plug1
BL  Black
Ordering Information
Series Number of
Circuits Wattage Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Factory Installed
Options Finish Dimensions
MAGXFMR
Remote Magnetic
Transformer
1C
1 Circuit
20W      20 Watts
40W      40 Watts
75W      75 Watts
150W   150 Watts
240W    240 Watts
300W    300 Watts
120
120VAC
277
277VAC1
12AC
12VAC
6CP
6FT Cord & Plug2
BL  Black
Ordering Examples: MAGXFMR 1C 60W 120 12AC 6CP BL
Ordering Examples: MAGXFMR 1C 300W 120 12AC BL
1 6CP option not available with 10W and 25W versions.
1  277VAC option only available with 20W, 40W, 75W, 150W, 240W, 300W versions
2  6CP option only available with 120VAC versions, and only on 20W, 40W and 75W versions.
   Availability of MAGFMR with 6CP may be limited.
Transformer Dimensions
Type Length (L) Width (W) Depth (D)
1-Circuit 10-3/4" 4-3/8" 4-1/8"
L
W
D
9”
3 1/2”
3”
10        Juno®  Trac 12/25 and Trac 12™ Systems
Juno® Trac 12 Extension Wands & Monopoints
Extension Wands
Trac 12 extension wands allow any Trac 12 fixture to be suspended without having to lower the track section itself.
For use with either Trac 12/25 track, Trac 12 track or Monopoints.
Catalog # Finish Overall Length
TLRW 12IN WH
TLRW 12IN BL
White
Black
14"
TLRW 18IN WH
TLRW 18IN BL
White
Black
20"
TLRW 24IN WH
TLRW 24IN BL
White
Black
26"
TLRW 36IN WH
TLRW 36IN BL
White
Black
38"
TLRW 48IN WH
TLRW 48IN BL
White
Black
50"
  Juno®  Trac 12/25 and Trac 12™ Systems         11
Monopoints
Trac 12™ Monopoints with Integral Transformer
Trac 12 Monopoints increase the versatility of Trac 12 luminaires, allowing them to be mounted where track sections may
not offer the best aesthetic or functional solution. Each monopoint includes an integral transformer to power one fixture.
Surface Monopoints
Catalog #	 Finish	 Description	 Dimensions
TL540 LED WH	 White	 •	Mounts over standard ceiling outlet boxes
TL540 LED BL	 Black	 •	Includes 12V 50VA electronic transformer
	 	 • Accepts one Juno Trac 12 LED or halogen
		     luminaire up to 60W max.